MIONTON

aPHSE MR EHR R R AE

Louyang Monton Bearing Science&Technology Co.ltd.

GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-
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FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

Bearing Number
Cone(lnnenring)
Cup(Outering)
Dimensions

OmMmwO-HOoo

pelioNin Bhaile
[o)]

Static Stiffness (daN/u)
Rad.

Axi.

Basic Rating (daN)
Rad.

Axi.

Speed(rpm)

max

Weight

kg

206210
206290C

210.000
290.000
47.00
38.00
52.00
9.00
17.00
8.00
298.00
238
2.00
3.50

214
47

7795
5360

2200

9.100

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.
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