

## GAMET Super Precision Tapered Roller Bearings

### FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)-



Bearing Number	
Cone(Innenring)	206210
Cup(Outering)	206290C
Dimensions	
d	210.000
D	290.000
T	47.00
C	38.00
B	52.00
F	9.00
G	17.00
H	8.00
J	298.00
r	238
da	2.00
R	3.50
Static Stiffness (daN/ $\mu$ )	
Rad.	214
Axi.	47
Basic Rating (daN)	
Rad.	7795
Axi.	5360
Speed(rpm)	
max	2200
Weight	
kg	9.100

### FLANGED CUP (C TYPE)

The flanged cup version enables through boring of the housing for simplicity and accuracy.